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Red Division

* Battling Bastards
Slitha Dyn 5
McD - Dynasty - 1
Maulers D6

Blue Division

Fall River
Venom D6-#9 R
Bombers
Steel 3 Dyn 125

White Division

LACES

DYN10

Love but not in Love
Casamigos

Total Points

Venom D6-#9 R
Fall River

Maulers D6

Slitha Dyn 5

* Battling Bastards
DYN10

McD - Dynasty - 1
LACES

Bombers

Love but not in Love
Casamigos

Steel 3 Dyn 125
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1208.40
1201.70
1107.70
1087.55
1042.50
1039.45
1034.90
1029.85
1026.90

981.95

797.95

756.80
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PCT
0.750
0.667
0.625
0.375

PCT
0.750
0.667
0.375
0.000

PCT
0.625
0.500
0.375
0.250

DIV
1-2
2-1
1-2
2-1

DIV
3-0
2-1
1-2

DIV
2-1
1-2
1-2
2-1

PF
964.40
1087.55
914.10
1013.20

PF
1074.00
1208.40
976.10
654.35

PF
943.10
899.40
887.05
704.60
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PA
912.85
1007.85
862.40
1029.00

PA
925.70
994.80
996.05
956.55

PA
841.45
937.40
944.80
917.40

PTS
1042.50
1087.55
1034.90
1107.70

PTS
1201.70
1208.40
1026.90

756.80

PTS
1029.85
1039.45

981.95
797.95

Page 1/2



He::d};:in?
Fantasy
Spovts

The Xavier Institute Standings

www.rtsports.com
Week 9
Mon Nov 4 3:47pm CT

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

Page 2/2



